7
INTERCONNECT DEVICES, INC.          5101 Richland Ave. Kansas City, KS 66106 USA          T: 1 913 342 5544          F: 1 913 342 7043          info@idinet.com          www.idinet.com
FOR MORE INFORMATION | smithsconnectors.com |
HOW TO ORDER
C SERIES PROBE
CURRENT
2.5mm (.100”) PITCH
COMPRESSED HEIGHT

INTERCONNECT DEVICES, INC.          5101 Richland Ave. Kansas City, KS 66106 USA          T: 1 913 342 5544          F: 1 913 342 7043          info@idinet.com          www.idinet.com
FOR MORE INFORMATION | smithsconnectors.com |
HOW TO ORDER
C SERIES PROBE
CURRENT
2.5mm (.100”) PITCH
COMPRESSED HEIGHT
TERMINATION
BIASING TECHNIQUE*
POWERGROUND
GROUND
POWER
4mm
6mm
4
6
BIAS BALL [6mm option only]B B
4mm
6mm
BIAS BALL
SURFACE MOUNT
THRU HOLE
SOLDER CUP*S C
T H
S M
SURFACE MOUNT THRU HOLE SOLDER CUP
[Fixed]
DOVETAIL CONNECTOR SERIES [Fixed]
[Fixed]
7
DOVETAIL
CONNECTOR SERIES
CONFIGURABLE INTERCONNECT SOLUTIONS
*omit for standard versions
*20 gage maximum wire diameter
6.00mm
(.236”)